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Text Day Date Start Duration Paper # Paper Name Location
DPHH Tue 21-May 14:30 03:00 A12693W1 Knowledge and Reality (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHH Thu 23-May 09:30 03:00 A12710W1 Intermediate Philosophy of Physics (Exam) Examination Schools

DPHH Mon 27-May 09:30 03:00 A12698W1 The Philosophy of Logic and Language (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHH Tue 28-May 09:30 03:00 A12696W1 Philosophy of Science and Social Science (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHH Tue 28-May 09:30 03:00 A12713W1 Philosophy of Science (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHH Fri 31-May 09:30 03:00 A14655W1 Philosophical Logic (Exam) Examination Schools

DPHH Fri 31-May 14:30 03:00 A12699W1 Aesthetics and the Philosophy of Criticism (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHH Wed 05-Jun 14:30 02:00 A13481W1 B2. Symmetry and Relativity Examination Schools

DPHH Thu 06-Jun 09:30 03:00 A12759W1 Early Modern Philosophy (Exam) Examination Schools 

Computer Based

DPHH Thu 06-Jun 14:30 02:00 A13485W1 B6. Condensed-Matter Physics Examination Schools

DPHH Fri 07-Jun 14:30 02:00 A16726W1 B1. Fluids Examination Schools

DPHH Mon 10-Jun 14:30 02:00 A16729W1 B5. General Relativity Examination Schools

DPHH Tue 11-Jun 14:30 02:00 A12617W1 B7. Classical Mechanics Examination Schools

DPHH Fri 14-Jun 14:30 02:00 A16727W1 B3. Atomic and Laser Physics Examination Schools
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